
Pos 

1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 

Not classified (75% = 14 Laps) 
DNF 
DNF 
DNF 
DNF 
DNF 
DNS 
DNS 
DNS 
DNS 

No. 

1 
45 
9 

11 
66 
69 
22 
23 
85 
25 
10 
16 
96 
42 
26 
17 
44 
21 
94 

14 
88 
62 
80 
99 
54 
95 
68 
87 

Name 
Jake Gagne 

Cameron Petersen 

Danilo Petrucci 

Mathew Scholtz 

PJ Jacobsen 

Hayden Gillim 

Ashton Yates 

Corey Alexander 

Jake Lewis 

David Anthony 

Travis Wyman 

Ezra Beaubier 

Brandon Paasch 

Jeremy Coffey 

Jake Schmotter 

Hunter Dunham 

Justin Miest 

Nolan Lamkin 

Danilo Lewis 

Andrew Lee 

Max Flinders 

Andy DiBrino 

Hector Barbera 

Geoff May 

Richie Escalante 

Mathew Orange 

Dustin Dominguez 

Ryan Burke 

Make 
YAM 

YAM 

DUC 

YAM 

BMW 

SUZ 

BMW 

BMW 

SUZ 

SUZ 

BMW 

BMW 

SUZ 

SUZ 

YAM 

YAM 

KAW 

BMW 

BMW 

SUZ 

YAM 

HON 

BMW 

HON 

SUZ 

YAM 

YAM 

YAM 

Diff 

5.338 

11.605 

20.993 

36.519 

37.728 

40.525 

44.069 

47.997 

48.299 

1:01.886 

1:06.284 

1:06.390 

1:19.732 

1:19.850 

1:20.657 

1:32.877 

1:35.802 

1 Lap 

DNF 

DNF 

DNF 

DNF 

DNF 

DNS 

DNS 

DNS 

DNS 

Total Tm 
27:23.991 

27:29.329 

27:35.596 

27:44.984 

28:00.510 

28:01.719 

28:04.516 

28:08.060 

28:11.988 

28:12.290 

28:25.877 

28:30.275 

28:30.381 

28:43.723 

28:43.841 

28:44.648 

28:56.868 

28:59.793 

27:31.635 

25:20.489 

16:24.812 

9:40.813 

8:12.600 

4:52.136 

Best Tm 
1:30.573 

1:30.764 

1:31.039 

1:31.753 

1:32.437 

1:32.584 

1:32.967 

1:32.932 

1:33.147 

1:33.268 

1:33.078 

1:33.929 

1:34.261 

1:33.982 

1:34.684 

1:34.320 

1:35.040 

1:35.786 

1:34.144 

1:34.168 

1:33.470 

1:35.046 

1:34.745 

1:34.787 

Sponsor 
Fresh N Lean Progressive Yamaha Racing 

Fresh N Lean Progressive Yamaha Racing 

Warhorse HSBK Racing Ducati NYC 

Westby Racing 

Tytlers Cycle Racing 

Disrupt Racing 

Aftercare Hayes Scheibe Racing 

Tytlers Cycle/RideHVMC Racing 

Vision Wheel M4 ECSTAR Suzuki 

ADR Motorsports 

Tytlers Cycle/RideHVMC Racing 

Motorsport Exotica Orange Cat BST Racing 

Altus Motorsports 

Triple M 

Schmotter Motion Racing 

Hunter Dunham Racing 

Nielsen Racing 

Tom Wood Powersports 

Tecfil Racing 

Cycle World/Octane/Chuckwalla Racing 

Thrashed Bike Racing 

DiBrino Racing 

Tytlers Cycle Racing 

VisionWheel/DiscountTire/KWS 

Vision Wheel M4 ECSTAR Suzuki 

OC Racing 

3D Motorsports 

Burke Racing 

Sorted on Laps

Printed: 7/30/2022 3:41:10 PM 

Race Director 

Rick Hobbs 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  MotoAmerica  

Margin of Victory 

5.338 

Avg. Speed 

98.541 

Best Lap Tm 

1:30.573 

Best Speed 

99.367 

Best Lap by 

1 - Jake Gagne 

Signature: 
___________________

ALL RESULTS PROVISIONAL UNTIL 30 MINUTES AFTER FINISH

MotoAmerica Superbikes at Brainerd 

Medallia Superbike 

Race 1 

Race (18 Laps) started at 15:11:04 

Brainerd International Raceway 2.500 miles 

7/30/2022 15:10 

OFFICIAL TIMEKEEPER OF MOTOAMERICA


